
A maximum off-peak fare of 2 5 ~  is charged at the following 
times:- 

MONDAYS T O  FRIDAYS 09.30 - 16.00 
19.00 - 24.00 

SATURDAYS. SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HCl lDAYS 05.30 - 24.00 

Stage 
Point 
No. 

ROUTE 27 1 ' 
STANDARD C O N D I T I O N S  
FARES FOR C H I L D R E N  
ONE CHILD ased under 5 vears and accom~anvine a f a r e - p a v i ~  adult o r  child pa+ 

. senger o r  a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat t o  the exclusion o f  a fare 
oaylng passenger. IS carried free. 
Children ased 5 vears and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 
yearswill becharged 50 at all times. 

CHARGES FOR DOGS 
Dogs are carried at the d~scretion o f  the Conductor o r  Driverloperator and are 
charged 50 at all times. 
Gulde dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free. 
Dogs are not allowed on the seats. 
M E  FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH IOURNEYS ARE RUN 

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS 
G.L.C. Travel Perm~ts are available for free travel over the whole o f  this route 
during the permitted periods:- 

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.3G16.00 
19.00-24.00 

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS 
& PUBLIC HOLIPAYS 05.3G24.00 

Al l  other concessionarv fare Dermlts are N O T  ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel 
over any part o f  this route. 

HIGHGATE VILLAGE South Grove I 2  

7 WATERLOW ROAD o r  ARCHWAY Stat ion I I t  

' 7 7 HOLLOWAY ROAD War ren  Service Stat ion 10 

I 2  7 7 HOLLOWAY N a g s  H e a d  9 t  

7 HOLLOWAY ROAD Stat ion 8 

19 I 2  I 2  7 7 HIGHBURY & ISLINGTON Station o r  CANONBURY AVENUE 7 I 
7 MINTERNSTREET5 

7 7 OLD STREET Stat ion 4 t  

30 24 24 19 19 I 2  I 2  7 7 MOORGATE Finsbury Square 3 
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